Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

ASSOCIATES

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
247 Guelph St.,

GLEN WILLIAMS

$214,900. 3 or 4 bedroom on near acre ravine lot,
spacious family kitchen, entertainer's living & din-
ing; walkout from basement to pool area & excep-
tional treed yard. Don't wait.

Call Larry Barnstaple* 96-518-31
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DRIVE A BIT, SAVE A LOT!

4 bedroom home on 2 acres 20 minutes to
Georgetown. Main floor family room, large country
style eat-in kitchen, ensuite with whirlpool tub, main
floor laundry. Home built in '89. $219,900.

Call Wilf Moore* 96-509-90
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CHECK OUT LOT SIZ

125 x 150 ft. lot, 3 bedrooms, main floor family
room with woodstove, double car garage, home built
in 1984, quick closing, priced at $169,900 & only
minutes to Georgetown.
Call Wilf Moore*

86-522-91
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WONDERFUL COUNTRY LIVING!

Just minutes from Georgetown, this immac. home sits on
pretty & private 2 acre lot. Spacious, open concept living w/
large rms & huge windows. Thousands in upgrades & im-
provements - hrdwd firs, new forced air heating, remod-
elled kit., new siding & shingles. Only $239,900
Call John Hill*

96-521-31

GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW

Bright well kept home features hardwood Ifoors, 2
piece ensuite, 4 year new roof, 4th bedroom down.
Well landscaped lot, priced to sell at $167,900

Call Pat Akers*. 97-111-30

"PERFORMANCE COUNTS"

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

EXCEPTIONAL INVESTMENT

Georgetown mail line location. Offices and apart-
ment fully leased showing good return. Quality build-
ing. $269,900.

Call Bill Ellis** for details. 97-107-30

“SEE IT TO BELIEVE IT!

Gorgeous custom home on over ¥2 acre lot backing onto
woods just south of Erin Village. Quality throughout,
marble, ceramics & wood floors, skylights, whirlpool
bath, loft, 2 f/places & 10 man hot tub just to start.
Finish your viewing w/phenomenal great room & bil-
liard room in walkout lower level, there's more.

Call Elizabeth Doell* for an appt. today  97-102-91

WINDOW ON THE WOODS

Who wants curtains w/a home & property like this? Living
room w/beamed vaulted ceiling & full height f/place. Fabu-
lous eat-in kitchen w/extra cupboard space. Sep. dining rm.
& main floor family room all on 10 private acres. $324,900.
Martha Summers* 96-515-91

NATURE LOVER’S DELIGHT

Co-op ownership on banks of the Credit River. Sea-
sonal cottage, 1 of many on 32 acres. $39,900.
Call Stewart Barclay* 96-516-60

FABULOUS LISTING

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Luxury living in the Blackburn Model - rare 60 ft. lot
in new area - quiet, minutes to 401. Loaded with
upgrades - quality windows, custom fireplace, ma-
ple kitchen, CAC, etc. Must be seen - Quick.

Call Iris™ to view. 96-523-30
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" THIS GRAND OLD LADY

Welcomes you to wander through her magnificently
restored rooms. Gleaming “Douglas fir" hdwd, all
new broadloom & ceramics, French doors w/brass
panes & bevelled glass, 4 bdrms, finished bsmt. 3
bthrms, eat-in kitchen. Call now priced at $229,900.
Jessie* or Jackie* 96-520-30
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“ONE OF AKIND”

Beautifully restored Victorian w/stunning archi-
tecturally designed addition. Cathedral ceilings, cus-
tom paladian windows, gas fireplace, Beckerman
kitchen, French doors, original trim, Berber carpets,
loft overlooking fam rm - need | say more! $246,900.
Call Kathy Ellis*

DON’T WAIT
IT’LL BE TOO LATE

Super semi; now for sale, features large lot, long
driveway, Six appliances, central air & lovely hard-
wood floors. Clean as a whistle & available for quick
possession. For you appointment today...

Call Elizabeth Doell* 97-108-30
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FIRST TIME BUYER SPECIAL
New listing. This Acton home has thousands in up-
grades/improvements! New shingles, alum. soffits
& facia, new dbl drive, new front door. Patio door
walkout fm bsmt rec rm to treed private yard & multi-
level decking. 3 baths, cvac, beautifully decorated.
Call John Hill* 96-510-90

CENTRAL LOCATION

Industrial building with 2 floors of office, ideal for
garage, truck repair, etc... Available 60 days, offered
at $479,000.

Call Don Sargent** at 905-874-3040 97-105-30

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143
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Performance
Counts
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FERNBROOK BEAUTY $284,90
Just look at the “curb appeal” this fabulous 4 bdrm home
has to offer!! &... you should see inside, 14" ceramics, large’
LR & family rm., sep. DR, main floor den, extra4 pc. washrm
with walk-thru from 2nd & 3rd bdrms, his/her vanities in
ensuite plus huge main washroom, tastefully landscaped with
a beautifully designed interlock patio. Don't snooze & lose!!

See it today with Jackie* & Jessie® 97-109-30

96-517-30

A LITTLE DOUGH
WILL DO YA

3 bedroom brick bungalow with upgraded windows
and a roof with a lifetime warranty. Great opportu-
nity for $149,900.

Call Rick Curry* for details 97-104-91
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HOT NEW LISTING

Immaculate bungalow in popular location close to
schools, downtown & all amenities, fabulous new
oak kitchen ('94), furnace replaced in '93, gleaming
hardwood, upgraded carpet, inground pool.
$194,000.

Call Iris* to tour.

97-110-30

GLEAMING STARTER IN
MILTON

Gorgeous 3 bdrm has been renovated, update & very
well cared for by present owners. Upgrades, top
quality windows, bathroom, broadloom, oak ban-
nister & pickets, furnace & much more. $128,900.
Call Iris* to view 97-106-94

A WALK IN THE WOODS!!

Will lead to this beautifully maintained 3 bedroom
bungalow, on secluded 12 acre lot in Halton Hills
Listed at $269,900. Call me for list of recent up-
grades.

Call Marilyn Worrall*

96-512-31




